INDHOLDSFORTEGNELSE

CARLTONS UDVALGTE VINE

MOUSSERENDE VINE

Champagne
Cava
Crémant

Cider

HVIDVINE
Frankrig
Italien
Tyskland
Ostrig
Spanien

USA

RODVINE
Frankrig

Italien

Spanien
Temerens USA
DESSERTVINE
Frankrig
Spanien

Italien

Portugal

OMRADELISTE
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1
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NV
NV
2013
NV

2022
2023
2022
2023

2022
2021
2022
2018
2020

2023
2022

NV

10 ars
2021
NV
3ars

Carltons udvalgte vine

Mousserende

Segura Viudas, Cava, Brut Reserve, Catalonien
Duval-Leroy, Brut Reserve, Champagne, Frankrig
Dom Perignon, Champagne, Frankrig

Moet et Chardon, Champagne, Frankrig

Hvidvine

Jean-Jacques Girard, Chardonnay, Bourgogne, Frankrig
Domaine de la Garenne, Sancerre, Loire, Frankrig

Guy Saget, VVouvray, Chenin Blanc, Loire, Frankrig
Gaumenspeil, Riesling, Pfalz, Tyskland

Radvine

Bruno Lafon, Le P "tit Pinot, Pinot Noir, Frankrig

Sorin Coquard, Céte d "Auxerre, Bourgogne, Frankrig
Saint Olive, Cote du Rhone, Rhone, Frankrig

Le Vau Jaumier, Cabernet Franc, Bourgueil, Loire, Frankrig
Le Radici, Barolo, Piemonte, Italien

Rosévine

Téte de Linotte, Rosé d "Anjou, Loire, Frankrig
Villa Wolf, Pinot Noir Rosé, Pflaz, Tyskland

Dessertvine

Croft, Fine Ruby Port

Beaulon, Pineau Des Charantes, Ruby/Blanc, Cognhac
San Maurizio, Brachetto d "Acqui, Piemonte

Chéateau de Cornella, Muscat de Rivesaltes
Vignerons Catalans, Banyuls Traditionnel, Languedoc

Glas

85 kr.

135 kr.
650 kr.
195 kr.

135 kr.
135 kr.
85 kr.
85 kr.

85 kr.

135 kr.
110 kr.
135 kr.
145 kr.

85 kr.
90 kr.

95 kr.
95 kr.
65 kr.
85 kr.
75 kr.

Flaske pris

395 kr.
745 kr.
3.295 kr.
995 kr.

595 kr.
595 kr.
395 kr.
395 kr.

395 kr.
595 kr.
495 kr.
595 kr.
745 kr.

395 kr.
415 kr.

650 kr.
695 kr.
365 kr.
595 kr.
495 kr.



Mousserende vine
Champagne

Vertus

Duval-Leroy

NV Brut
NV Brut 1,5l
NV Blanc de Blancs, Grand cru
2008 Blanc de Blancs, Premier Cru
NV Rosé Prestige, Premier Cru
1996 Femme, Brut
1996 Femme, Brut 1,5L.
2002 Femme, Brut Natur
Mandois
2018 Blanc de Blancs 1,5l
Bouzy
André Clouet
NV Silver, Brut Natur
Comtes de Dampierre
NV Grand Cuvée
2002 Grand Cru Prestige, Blanc de Blanc 1,51
2004 Grand Cru Prestige, Blanc de Blanc
2008 Grand Cru Prestige, Blanc de Blanc
Ay
Deutz
2015 William Deutz, Meurtet
NV Brut Classic 1,51
Bollinger
2014 La Grande Anné Rosé
2015 La Grande Anné
2015 La Grande Anné Rosé
2007 R.D
2008 R.D

Billecart-Salmon

NV

No 3 Meunier, Extra Brut

745 kr.

1.695 kr.
1.195 kr.
1.295 kr.
995 kr.

4.195 kr.
8.195 kr.
3.495 kr.

1.695 kr.

895 kr.

895 kr.

7.195 kr.
2.995 kr.
3.395 kr.

2.995 kr.
1.995 kr.

2.995 kr.
2.995 kr.
2.995 kr.
5.495 kr.
6.995 kr.

1.645 kr.



Krug

171 Grand Cuvée
1998 Grand Cuvée
2000 Grand Cuvée
2004 Grand Cuvée
2006 Grand Cuvée
2006 Clos de Mesnil
2008 Grand Cuvée
NV Brut Rosé

NV Brut

Louis Roederer

2008 Cristal Rosé
2008 Cristal

2008 Cristal

2009 Cristal

2013 Cristal
Piper-Heidsieck

NV Brut Rosé
2013 Rare, Brut
Ruinart

NV Blanc de Blanc

Moet & Chandon

NV Imperial Brut Reserva
NV Imperial Brut Reserva
NV Rosé Imerial

NV Imperial ICE, Demi-sec
NV Imperial ICE, Demi-sec
NV Imperial Nectar

Dom Perignon

2005 Rosé

2013 Brut

2010 Brut

Pol Roger

2016 Pol Roger Vintage
2012 Sir Winston Churchill

Reims

0,37 L.

1,5L
Epernay

1,5L

1,5L

1,5L

3.095 kr.
6.795 kr.
7.195 kr.
4.795 kr.
4.595 kr.
19.995 kr.
6.995 kr.
3.795 kr.
1.795 kr.

5.995 kr.
4.495 kr.
11.995 kr.
4.395 kr.
3.495 kr.

895 kr.
2.995 kr.

1.995 kr.

995 kr.
2.395 kr.
995 kr.
995 kr.
2.195 kr.
995 kr.

4.495 kr.
3.295 kr.
6.995 kr.

1.995 kr.
3.995 kr.



Perrier-Jouét

2002 Belle Epoque Rosé 3L
1996 Belle Epoque Brut

Boizel

1985 Collection Trésor

1990 Collection Trésor

Le Mesnil-Sur-Oger

Fleur de Miraval

NV Brut Rosé
Allemant
Bernard Remy
NV Carte Blanche
Cava

Sant Sadurni d Anoia

Segura Viudas

NV Brut
NV Brut Reserva 1,5 L.
NV Heredad 1,5 L.
Juvé & Camps
2018 Gran Reserva, Brut Nature
Crémant
Limoux
J.Laurens
2020 Le Clos de Demoiselles
Cider
Normandiet

Christian Drouin
NV Cidre de Normandie, Brut, 4,5%

24.995 kr.
6.495 kr.

3.195 kr.
3.495 kr.

4.995 kr.

695 kr.

395 kr.
795 kr.
1.495 kr.

445 kr.

595 kr.

165 kr.



Hvidvine

Frankrig
Loire
Baron de L
2020 Pouilly-Fumé
Domaine de la Garenne
2023 Sancerre, les Caillottes
Chateau Thebaud
2018 Muscadet Sevre et Maine
Guy Saget
2021 Vouvray, Chenin Blanc
2023 La Petit Perriere, Sauvignon Blanc
L’Orée du Sabia
2021 Le Clos, Chenin Blanc
Domaine Leflaive - Clau de Nell
2021 Blanc de Noir, Cabernet Franc
Alsace
Domaine Josmeyer
2022 Le Kottabe, Riesling
2023 Mise du Printemps, Pinot Blanc/Auxerrois
2018 Hengst Grand Cru, Riesling

Humbrecht-Trapp - egen import

2018 Muscat
Trimbach
2016 Cuvée Frédéric Emile, Riesling

2016 Cuvée Frédéric Emile, Riesling

0,37L.

1.495 kr.

595 kr.

595 kr.

395 kr.
395 kr.

995 kr.

895 kr.

645 kr.
545 kr.
1.195 kr.

495 kr.

995 kr.
495 kr.



Chai Saint Olive
2022 Cuvée 480, Viognier

Domaine de la Solitude

2022 Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc
Jean Collet & Fils

2022 Chablis

2022 Les Clos Grand Cru

Esprit Leflaive

2018 1 “er Cru, Fourchaume

Saint Pierre
2022 Régnard, Chablis

Domaine Du Colombier
2020 Bougros, Grand Cru

Rhone

Chablis

Bourgogne Blanc

Jean-Jacques Girad

2022 Bourgogne Blanc
J.M. Boillot
2023 Bourgogne Blanc

Chateau de Meursault

2022 Clos du Chéateau

Vincent Latour
2020 Cuvée Saint Jean

Domaine Guy Bocard
2022 Vieilles Vignes

Meursault

395 kr.

995 kr.

595 kr.
1.195 kr.

3.195 kr.

695 kr.

1.295 kr.

595 kr.

1.095 kr.

1.495 kr.

1.495 kr.

1.695 kr.



Jean-Jaques Girard

2020 Les Belles Filles
2022 1. Cru, Sous Frétilles
Esprit Leflaive

2018 Pouilly-Fuissé

2018 Le Clos Reyssier

Domaine Leflaive
2020 Clavoillon 1. Cru

Domaine Bachey-Legros
2021 Puligny-Montrachet

Domaine Faiveley
2018 Les Folatieres

Pernot Belicard
2016 Puligny-Montrachet

Jacques Bavard

2017 Les Clous
2021 Les Clous
Guy Bocard

2021 1.Cru

Pernand-Vergelles

Pouilly-Fuissé

Puligny-Montrachet

Auxey-Duresses

695 kr.
895 kr.

2.595 kr.
2.995 kr.

4.795 kr.

1.895 kr.

1.995 kr.

1.895 kr.

995 kr.
945 kr.

995 kr.



Macon

Domaine Normand
2022 Macon La Roche Vinuse 495 kr.

Domaine Leflaive
2020 Macon-Verze 1.195 kr.

Saint-Romain

Christophe Buisson
2020 Saint-Romain Blanc 995 kr.

Chevalier / Batard & Bienvenues Montrachet

Domaine Leflaive

2017 Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru * 9.445 kr.

2020 Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru * 9.995 kr.

2020 Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru * 9.945 kr.

2019 Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru * 8.495 kr.

2017 Bienvenues-Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru * 8.595 kr.

2018 Bienvenues-Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru * 9.495 kr.
Montrachet

Domaine de la Romane¢e-Conti
2015 Montrachet Grand cru * 120.000 kr.

Vincent Giradin
2017 Montrachet Grand cru * 14.995 kr.

Corton-Charlemagne

Domaine Denis Pére et Fils
2022 Corton-Charlemagne, Grand Cru 3495 kr.



Chassagne-Montrachet

Domaine Bachey-Legros
2022 Chassagne-Montrachet 1.295 kr.

Jean-Jacques Girard
2022 Chassagne-Montrachet 1.125 kr.

Domaine Faiveley
2022 Chassagne-Montrachet 1.195 kr.

Italien
Friuli

Vie di Romans

2021 Viesis, Sauvignon Blanc 995 kr.
2021 Dessimis, Pinot Grigio 995 kr.
Tyskland
Mosel
Hiils
2021 Zeltinger Sonnenubhr, Riesling 995 kr.
Rheinhessen
Schonhals
2020 Oranje, Cabernet Blanc 645 kr.
Dstrig
Wachau
Josef Fischer
2022 Ried Kreuzberg, Gruner Veltlinger Smaragd 995 kr.
Weinviertel
Gruber Roschitz

2023 Gruner Veltliner 425 kr.



Spanien

La Poda
2023 Godello, Valdeorras

Marqués de Riscal
2022 Verdejo, Gran Vino de Rueda

New Zealand
Marlborough

Cloudy Bay
2023 Sauvignon Blanc

USA

Seghesio
2022 Chardonnay, Sonoma/Napa

445 kr.

595 kr.

795 kr.

425 kr.

10



Radvine

Frankrig
Rhone
Christine Vernay
2020 Cote Rotie, Blonde du Seigneur
Chateau de Beaucastel
2018 Hommage Jacques Perrin
Domaine Brusset
2015 Gigondas, Tradition le Grand Montmirail
Domaine de la Solitude
2021 Chateauneuf-du-Pape
2022 Vin de la Solitude, Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Loire
Domaine Leflaive - Clau de Nell
2019 Grolleau
Pascal Jolivet
2022 Editione no 2, Pinot Noir/Gamay
Le Vau Jaumier
2020 Saint Nicolas de Bourgueil, Cabernet Franc
Beaujolais

Descombes Georges & Ghislaine

2020 Régnie
2021 Saint Amour, Vieilles Vignes
2021 Brouilly, Vieilles Vignes

Domaine des Nugues
2018 Fleurie, Les Cotes

Stephane Aviron
2021 Morgon, Cote du Py

995 kr.

4.495 kr.

595 kr.

995 kr.
1.695 kr.

755 kr.

645 kr.

595 kr.

595 kr.
695 kr.
695 kr.

595 kr.

595 kr.
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Chateau Molin-a-Vent
2021 Moulin-a-Vent

Cahors

Chateau de Cayx
2018 Malbec

Roussillon

Domaine Boucabeille
2020 Cote Catalanes

Bourgogne

Bourgogne Rouge

Domaine Sorin Coquard
2021 Cote d "Auxerre, Pinot Noir

Domaine Georges Glantenay
2022 Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Maison Dieu

Beaune

Domaine Faiveley
2020 Beaune 1. cru, Clos de L" Ecu

Jean-Jacques

2022 Savigny-Les-Beaune 1. Cru, Les Rouvrettes

Nuits

Pierre Naigeon
2020 Hautes-CoOtes de Nuits

Hospices de Nuits

2017 Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er. Cru, Cuvée Faiveley

Pernot Pére & Fils
2022 Coéte de Nuits-Village, La croix Violette

Esprit Leflaive
2019 Nuits-Saint-Georges

495 kr.

395 kr

545 kr.

595 kr.

745 kr.

1.795 kr.

795 kr.

1.295 kr.

3.495 kr.

695 kr.

2.995 kr.
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Pommard

Esprite Leflaive
2018 Pommard 1. Cru, Les Arvelets
2019 Pommard 1. Cru, Les Arvelets
Givry
Domaine Desvignes
2021 Givry 1. Cru, Clos du Vernoy
Fixin

Dufouleur Freéres
2020 Les Foussottes

Morey-Saint-Denis

Domaine Faiveley

2015 Clos-Saint-Denis Grand Cru
2015 Clos de la Roche

Domaine Georges Lignier
2015 Clos de la Roche
2018 Clos de la Roche

Domaine Stephane Magnien

2017 Grains Fins

2014 1. Cru Cuvée "Aux Petites Noix"
Christophe Bryczek

2022 Cuvée du Papa Jean-Paul ll

Chambolle-Musigny

Domaine Christian Clerget
2018 Chambolle-Musigny, 1. cru, Les Charmes

Pierre Naigeon
2012 Chambolle-Musigny, Vieilles Vignes

2.395 kr.
2.395 kr.

995 kr.

695 kr.

1.995 kr.
3.095 kr.

2.995 kr.
2.995 kr.

1.195 kr.
1.595 kr.

2.695 kr.

2.595 kr.

2.295 kr.
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Gevrey-Chambertin

Pierre Naigeon

2017 Gevery-Chambertin, Crevux Brouillard
Domaine Perrot Minot

2012 Gevrey-Chambertin

2015 Gevrey-Chambertin

Domaine Georges Lignier

2019 Gevrey-Chambertin, Les Combottes
Phillip Naddef

2022 Les Champeaux 1. Cru

2022 Les Cazetiers 1. Cru

2022 Mazis-Chambertin Grand cru

Charmes-Chambertin

Domaine Henri Richard

2017 Charmes-Chambertin, Grand Cru.
2020 Charmes-Chambertin, Grand Cru.

Domaine des Beaumont
2014 Charmes-Chambertin, Grand Cru.

Latriciers-Chambertin

Faiveley

2015 Latricieres-Chambertin, Grand cru

Vosne-Romanée

Domaine René Cacheux & Fils

2021 Vosne-Romanée

Domaine Faiveley
2015 Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru

1.595 kr.

2.195 kr.
1.995 kr.

1.995 kr.

1.995 kr.
2.195 kr.
2.995 kr.

2.495 kr.
2.495 kr.

2.995 kr.

2.995 kr.

995 kr.

2.995 kr.
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Domaine de 1a Romanée-Conti

2016
2017
2016
2016
2017

La Tache Grand Cru

La Tache Grand Cru

Richebourg Grand Cru
Romaneée-Saint-Vivant Grand Cru
Romaneée-Saint-Vivant Grand Cru

Domaine Armelle et Bernard Rion

2019

1er Cru Les Chaumes

Flagny-Echezeaux

Domaine Faiveley

2017
2018
2019

Echezeaux Grand Cru, En Orveaux
Echezeaux Grand Cru, En Orveaux
Echezeaux Grand Cru, En Orveaux

Domaine Christian Clerget

2018

Echezeaux Grand Cru, En Orveaux

Aloxe-Corton

Domaine Faiveley

2014 Corton Grand Cru, Clos des Corton
2018 Corton Grand Cru, Clos des Corton
2019 Corton Grand Cru, Clos des Corton
Volnay
Vincent Latour
2020 Cuvée Nathan
Santenay
Agnes Paquet
2020 1er Cru, Les Graviéres

95.000 kr.
75.000 kr.
65.000 kr.
45.000 kr.
50.000 kr.

2.145 kr.

3.995 kr.
3.995 kr.
3.995 kr.

4.995 kr.

3.995 kr.
4.795 kr.
4.895 kr.

1.195 kr.

1.095 kr.
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Bordeaux

Pauillac
Chateau Latour
2004 1. Grand Cru
Chateau Mouton-Rothchild
2004 1. Grand Cru
2014 1. Grand Cru
2017 1. Grand Cru
2019 1. Grand Cru
Chateau Haut-Bages
2017 Liberal 5. cru
2019 Liberal 5. Cru
Chateau Pontet-Canet
2012 Grand cru classé
2017 Grand cru classé
Chateau d’Armailhae
2014 5.Cru
Chateau Pichon Longueville
2019 Pauillac
2018 Comtesse Lalande
2015 Comtesse Lalande
Pomerol

Chateau la Grave
2016 Trigant de Boisset

Chateau Haut-Maillet
2015 Pomerol

Chateau LaFleur-Petrus

2017 Pomerol
2012 Petrus
2018 Petrus
2019 Petrus
2020 Petrus

10.995 kr.

5.995 kr.
7.995 kr.
8.495 kr.
8.895 kr.

1.695 kr.
1.695 kr.

2.995 kr.
2.995 kr.

1.795 kr.

1.195 kr.
3.995 kr.
3.495 kr.

995 kr.

995 kr.

4.495 kr.

26.595 kr.
32.595 kr.
34.595 kr.
39.475 kr.

16



Chateau Figeac

2016 Premier Grand cru classé

Chateau Angélus

2016 Grand cru classé

Chateau Quintus

2015 Grand cru classé

Chateau Pavie
2015 Grand cru classé A

Chateau Branaire-Ducru

2016 Grand Cru. Classé
2017 Grand Cru. Classé
Chéateau Meyney

2017 Grand vin

Chateau La Lagune
2015 Grand vin de Bordeaux

Chateau Cantemerle

2016 Grand cru classé

Chateau Margaux
2008 Premier Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Palmer
2012 Cru Classé

Chateau Malescot st. Exepery
2001 3.Cru

Saint-Emilion

Saint Julien

Saint-Estephe

Haut-Meédoc

Margaux

3.995 kr.

7.995 kr.

1.695 kr.

6.995 kr.

1.695 kr.
1.595 kr.

1.095 kr.

1.795k

1.995 kr.

9.995 kr.

4.995 kr.

1.995 kr.
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GAJA
2019 Barbaresco

Cantina del Pino
2019 Barbaresco

Albino Rocca
2021 Barbaresco

Le Radici
2019 La Morra Barolo

Paolo Scavino

2020 Bric Dél Fiasc

Bel Colle

2019 Monvigliero, Barolo

Bel Colle

2023 Langhe Nebbiolo

J. Hofstatter

2022 Meczan, Pinot Nero
G.D. Vajra

2020 Barbera d “Alba Supriore

Italien

Barbaresco

Barolo

Langhe

Vigneti delle Dolomiti

Alba

3.995 kr.

1.195 kr.

695 kr.

745 kr.

1.695 kr.

1.095 kr.

495 kr.

495 kr.

795 kr.
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Sicilien

Benanti
2022 Etna Rosso

Toscana
Notte Stellata
2018 Brunello di Montalcino
Marrchesi Antinori
2021 Peppoli, Chianti Classico
Tenuta Dell Ornellaia
2015 Ornellaia
2016 Ornellaia
2018 Ornellaia
2019 Ornellaia
2014 Masseto
2015 Masseto
2016 Masseto
2017 Masseto
Tenuta Tignanello
2016 Tignanello
2019 Tignanello

Veneto

Romano Dal Forno
2015 Valpolicella Superiore
2017 Valpolicella Superiore
Luigi Righetti
2019 Amarone Classico, Capitel de "Roari
Pieropan
2020 Ruberpan, Valpoicella Superiore
Tedeschi
2020 Capitel San Rocco, Ripasso

425 kr.

795 kr.

545 kr.

3.495 kr.
3.795 kr.
3.795 kr.
3.995 kr.
9.595 kr.
9.995 kr.

11.995 kr.
12.995 kr.

2.995 kr.
1.995 kr.

1.495 kr.
1.795 kr.

895 kr.

595 kr.

595 kr.
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Bodegas Gomaz

2020 12 Linajes Roble
2017 12 Linajes Crianza
2016 12 Linajes Reserva
Bodega Penafiel

2020 Miros de Ribera

Hacienda Monasterio

2021 Hacienda Monaterio
2020 Hacienda Monaterio
2018 Reserva

Bodegas Vega Sicilia
10/9/2011 Reserva Especial
2006 UNICO

2010 UNICO

2011 UNICO

2007 Valbuena NO. 5
2008 Valbuena NO. 5
2009 Valbuena NO. 5
Pinea

2014 Crianza

Dominio de Pingus

2018 Flor de Pingus
2018 Pingus

Bodegas B.Rochild & V.Sicilia

2018 Macan

Marqués de Riscal

2019 XR, Reserva
Bodegas Habla
2020 Habla del Silencio

Spanien

Ribera Del Duero
1,5l
1,5l
1,5l
1,5l
Rioja
Extremadura

495 kr.
545 kr.
645 kr.

745 kr.

1.195 kr.
2.495 kr.
2.295 kr.

5.855 kr.
4.995 kr.
4.995 kr.
4.995 kr.
7.995 kr.
7.995 kr.
7.995 kr.

2.095 kr.

2.495 kr.
14.995 kr.

1.645 kr.

895 kr.

495 kr.
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Tomerens USA

Napa Valley

Dominus Estate

2018 Napa Nook Cabernet Sauvignon
2019 Napa Nook Cabernet Sauvignon
Silver Oak

2013 Cabernet Sauvignon

Arietta Carneros

2016 Arietta Quartet
Opus One Winery
2012 Opus One
2016 Opus One
Hyde Vineyard
2014 Belle Cousine
Alexander Vally
Silver Oak
2015 Cabernet Sauvignon
Dry Creek Valley
Seghesio
2021 Zinfandel

1.495 kr.
1.495 kr.

2.595 kr.

1.695 kr.

4.695 kr.
5.995 kr.

1.745 kr.

2.595 kr.

595 kr.
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Dessertvine

Frankrig
Cognac
Chateau De Beaulon
10 ar Ruby Pineau Des Charantes Vieille Reserve
10 ar Blanc Pineau Des Charantes Vieille Reserve
Banyuls
Vignerons Catalans
3ars Banyuls Traditionnel
Bourgogne
Domaine De la Romanée-Conti,
1986 Fine Bourgogne eau-de-vie
Bordeaux
Reflets de Carbonnien
2018 Sauternes
Alsace
Domaine Josmeyer
1995 Selection de Grains Nobles Pinot Gris
Spanien
Ximénez-Spinola
2020 Late Harvest, PX
Italien

San Maurizio
2021 Brachetto

695 kr.
695 kr.

495 kr.

15.995 kr.

745 kr.

1.995 kr.

695 kr.

365 kr.
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D Oliveira

1908 Madeira
Burmester

1937 Colheita
1940 Colheita
1941 Colheita
1955 Colheita
1980 Colheita

Portugal

1,50
1,50

7.995 kr.

6.495 kr.
5.995 kr.
6.495 kr.
7.595 kr.
2.195 kr.
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Omradeliste

MOUSSERENDE VINE 2
Vertus 2
Bouzy 2
Ay 2
Reims 3
Epernay 3
Le Mesnil-Sur-Oger 4
Allemant 4
Sant Sadurni d “Anoia 4
Limoux 4
Normandiet 4
HVIDVINE 5
Loire 5
Alsace 5
Rhone 6
Chablis 6
Meursault 6
Pernand-Vergelles 7
Pouilly-Fuissé 7
Puligny-Montrachet 7
Macon 8
Saint-Romain 8
Chevalier / Batard & Bienvenues Montrachet 8
Montrachet 8
Corton-Charlemagne 8
Chassagne-Montrachet 9
Friuli 9
Mosel 9
Rheinhessen 9
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Wachau
Weinviertel

Marlborough

RGDVINE

Rhoéne

Loire

Beaujolais

Cahors

Roussillon
Bourgogne Rouge
Beaune

Nuits

Pommard

Fixin
Morey-Saint-Denis
Chambolle-Musigny
Gevrey-Chambertin
Charmes-Chambertin
Latriciers-Chambertin
Vosne-Romanée
Flagny-Echezeaux
Aloxe-Corton
Volnay

Santenay

Pauillac

Pomerol

Saint Julien
Saint-Estéphe
Haut-Médoc
Margaux

Barbaresco

10

11

1

1

1

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

16

16

17

17

17

17

18
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Barolo

Langhe

Vigneti delle Dolomiti

Alba

Sicilien

Toscana

Veneto

Ribera Del Duero
Rioja
Extremadura
Napa Valley
Alexander Vally

Dry Creek Valley

DESSERTVINE
Cognac

Banyuls
Bourgogne
Bordeaux

Alsace

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

20

20

20

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

22

22
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